
State of Georgia - Authorized Dealer Listing for HON

Dealer Name Address City St Zip Contact Phone Email

Advantage Office Solutions 65 Leggett Drive Villa Rica GA 30180 Mark Camp 770-830-6868 mark@usadvantage.net

Advent Business Interiors, Inc. 2925 Ledo Road, Suite 3 Albany GA 31707 Gaye Arthur 229-439-7418 gaye.arthur@adventbi.com

Atlanta Office Center 5255 Bucknell Drive SW Atlanta GA 30336 Chris Holcombe 770-596-1072 chris@atlantaofficecenter.com

Augusta Business Interiors 3127-G Damascus Road Augusta GA 30909 John Mayo 706-737-3014 mayo@augustabusinessinteriors.com

Business Interiors 2309 5th Avenue South Birmingham AL 35233 Alice Bice 205-790-0831 abice@businteriors.com

Chapman Office Interiors 975 Cobb Place Blvd NW, Ste 117 Kennesaw GA 30144 Can Champman 770-794-0604 dwchapman@hapmanoi.com

Contract Business Interiors 1640 Powers Ferry Road, Bldg 4, Suite 100 Marietta GA 30067 Stephen Gamble 404-684-0800 stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com

Corporate Environments 1636 NE Expressway Atlanta GA 30329 Mike Geoppinger 404-679-8999 mgeoppinger@CEofGA.com

Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc. 3348 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 700 Atlanta GA 30326 Adin Burchfield 404-822-6958 aburchfield@erniemorris.com

Fowler Office Interiors (Folco Inc) 940 West Broad Street Athens GA 30601 Todd Fowler 706-543-1320 Tfowler@folcoinc.com

HiTouch Business Services 204 Glenwood Drive Canton GA 30115 Lisa Gray 770-313-6360 lisa.gray@hitouchbusinessservices.com

IMA Corporate Interiors 6115 Peachtree Dunwoody Road, Suite 210 Atlanta GA 30328 Kristen Diamond 678-393-1299 diamond@imaci.net

Interior Environments 3344 Peachtree Rd NE Ste 800 Atlanta GA 30326 Holly Mehl 404-556-1666 hmehl@ieoffices.com

Malone Office Environments 1345 13th Avenue Columbus GA 31901 Sam Buracker 706-322-2513 sburacker@maloneoffice.com

Mason Inc. 2301-B Rowland Avenue Savannah GA 31404 Joe Conners 912-232-4192 jlconners@mason-inc.com

McGarity's Business Products 870 Grove Street Gainesville GA 30501 Will Hudson 770-536-9852 whudson@mcgaritys.com

Minton Jones Company 1325-A Oakbrook Drive Norcross GA 30093 Trish Coffel 770-649-9006 tcoffel@mintonjones.com

Nu-Idea School Supply Co Inc. 710 S. Guignard Dr Sumter SC 29150 Dee Minton 803-773-7389 info@nu-idea.com

ODP Business Solutions-Workspace Interirors 5345 Oakbrook Pkwy Norcross GA 30093 Katherine Trepe 312-804-7181 kat.trepepi@workspaceinteriorsod.com

ODP Business Solutions-Workspace Interirors 2500 Mill Center Pkwy Buford GA 30518 Katherine Trepe 312-804-7181 kat.trepepi@workspaceinteriorsod.com

ODP Business Solutions-Workspace Interirors 192 Technology Pkwy, Ste 150 Norcross GA 30092 Katherine Trepe 312-804-7181 kat.trepepi@workspaceinteriorsod.com

Office Creations 305 Shawnee N Dr Ste 700 Suwanee GA 30246 Joy Mitchell 678-714-7474 joy@officecreations.net

Office Furniture Expo (Mid-Atlantic Sales) 5385 Buford Highway Doraville GA 30340 Karl Altmann 770-455-0440 karl@ofexpo.com

Office Interiors Inc 260 Peachtree Street NW Atlanta GA 30303 Rich Robillard 770-804-1589 rrobillard@OIATL.com

OfficeImages Inc (Roswell) 1515 Holcomb Woods Pkwy Roswell GA 30076 Jim Staiti 770-641-2640 jstaiti@officeimagesinc.com 

Perimeter Office Products 3505 Newpoint Pl Ste 475 Lawrenceville GA 30043 Joe Staiti 770-689-1900 Joe.Staiti@perimeterop.com

Young Office Environments, Inc. 4434 Columbia Road, Suite 202 Martinez GA 30907 Alita Webster 864-787-5558 awebster@youngoffice.com

Young Office Environments, Inc. 1464 E. Victory Drive Savannah GA 31404 Alita Webster 864-787-5558 awebster@youngoffice.com
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